
Ó

Ó

Ó!
<Ó

<Ó

Ó

Ó

Ó!
Ó)

ÓP

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

A-1

A-14
A-7

A-2

A-3

A-7

A-6

A-9

A-3

A-12

A-11

A-5

A-8

A-10

SW-3

SW-2

SG #2

CS-2

SG #1

SW-1

PMW-3

PMW-1

AMW-1
MW-24

NMW-3s

PMW-4

PMW-2

AMW-2

MOW-1

PW-1

MW-23

NMW-1d

NMW-3d

NMW-2d

NMW-1s
2000NMW-2s

2000

MW-1R
1800

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

saml

1:1,000

4/19/2019

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_PEAT_ISO.pdf

PEAT_ISO

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

M
ar
sh
y 
Ar
ea
 -
 P
ea
t 
(O
ct
ob
er
 2
01
8 
- 
M
ar
ch
 2
01
9)

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
M
ap

¯
0 20 4010

SCALE IN FEET

Honey Creek Trib
utary

Former Pond II

Jackson Plaza Drive

Marl
Absent

Sand & Gravel
Absent

Drain

Ro
ad

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 C
on
ce
nt
ra
tio
n

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
Co
nt
ou
r

St
af
f 
G
au
ge

Su
rf
ac
e 
W
at
er

Ap
er
tu
re

Ap
er
tu
re
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó!

Pe
at
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó

N
es
te
d 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

Pu
rg
e 
W
el
l/
Su
m
p

ÓP
O
bs
er
va
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)

#
#

(#
#
)

Insufficient Data to Contour



Ó!
<Ó

Ó!

<Ó

ÓP

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

Ó

Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

Ó

Ó

Ó)

A-1

A-14A-7

A-2

A-3

A-7

A-6

A-9

A-3

A-12

A-11

A-5

A-8

A-10

SW-3

SW-2

SG #2

CS-2

SG #1

SW-1

AMW-1
MW-24

AMW-2

MW-1R

PW-1

MW-23

NMW-1d
NMW-3d

NMW-2d

PMW-3
903.38

PMW-1
903.31

NMW-1s
903.25NMW-2s

903.16

NMW-3s
903.19

PMW-4
903.75

PMW-2
903.02

MOW-1
903.18

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

saml

1:1,000

4/19/2019

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_PEAT_PSC.pdf

PEAT_PSC

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

M
ar
sh
y 
Ar
ea
 -
 P
ea
t 
(M
ar
ch
 2
1,
 2
01
9)

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 M
ap

¯

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 E
le
va
tio
n

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 C
on
to
ur

St
af
f 
G
au
ge

Su
rf
ac
e 
W
at
er

Ap
er
tu
re

Ap
er
tu
re
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó!

Pe
at
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó

N
es
te
d 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

Pu
rg
e 
W
el
l/
Su
m
p

ÓP
O
bs
er
va
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)

#
#

(#
#
)

Honey Creek Trib
utary

Former Pond II

Jackson Plaza Drive

Marl
Absent

Sand & Gravel
Absent

Drain

Ro
ad

0 20 4010

SCALE IN FEET

Insufficient Data to Contour



Ó

Ó

Ó!

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

Ó

Ó

Ó!
Ó)
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

ÓP

A-1

A-14
A-7

A-2

A-3

A-7

A-6

A-9

A-3

A-12

A-11

A-5

A-8

A-10

SW-3

SW-2

SG #2

CS-2

SG #1

SW-1

PMW-3

PMW-1

AMW-1

NMW-1s

NMW-2s

MW-24

NMW-3s

PMW-4

PMW-2

AMW-2

MOW-1

MW-1R

MW-23

NMW-1d

NMW-3d
NMW-2d

PW-1
790

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

saml

1:1,000

4/19/2019

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_SAND_ISO.pdf

SAND_ISO

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

¯
0 20 4010

SCALE IN FEET

M
ar
sh
y 
Ar
ea
 -
 S
an
d 
(O
ct
ob
er
 2
01
8 
- 
M
ar
ch
 2
01
9)

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
M
ap

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 C
on
ce
nt
ra
tio
n

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
Co
nt
ou
r

St
af
f 
G
au
ge

Su
rf
ac
e 
W
at
er

Ap
er
tu
re

Ap
er
tu
re
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó!

Pe
at
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó

N
es
te
d 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

Pu
rg
e 
W
el
l/
Su
m
p

ÓP
O
bs
er
va
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)

#
#

(#
#
)

Honey Creek Trib
utary

Former Pond II

Jackson Plaza Drive

Marl
Absent

Sand & Gravel
Absent

Drain

Ro
ad

Insufficient Data to Contour



Ó

Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

Ó

Ó

Ó)
<Ó

ÓP

<Ó

Ó!

Ó!

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

A-1

A-14
A-7

A-2

A-3

A-7

A-6

A-9

A-3

A-12

A-11

A-5

A-8

A-10

SW-3

SW-2

SG #2

CS-2

SG #1

SW-1

PMW-3

PMW-1

NMW-1s
NMW-2s

MW-24

NMW-3s

PMW-4

PMW-2

MOW-1

MW-1R

PW-1

MW-23

AMW-1
903.12

AMW-2
902.92

NMW-1d
903.26

NMW-3d
903.61

NMW-2d
903.24

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

saml

1:1,000

4/19/2019

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_SAND_PSC.pdf

SAND_PSC

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 M
ap

¯

M
ar
sh
y 
Ar
ea
 -
 S
an
d 
(M
ar
ch
 2
1,
 2
01
9)

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 E
le
va
tio
n

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 C
on
to
ur

St
af
f 
G
au
ge

Su
rf
ac
e 
W
at
er

Ap
er
tu
re

Ap
er
tu
re
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó!

Pe
at
 M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

Ó

N
es
te
d 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

< Ó

Pu
rg
e 
W
el
l/
Su
m
p

ÓP
O
bs
er
va
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)

#
#

(#
#
)

0 20 4010

SCALE IN FEET

Honey Creek Trib
utary

Former Pond II

Jackson Plaza Drive

Marl
Absent

Sand & Gravel
Absent

Drain

Ro
ad

Insufficient Data to Contour



saml

1:1,600

SW_ISO

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences, © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_SW_ISO.pdf

0 50 10025

SCALE IN FEET

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

So
ut
hw

es
t 
Pr
op
er
ty
 (
O
ct
ob
er
 2
01
8 
- 
M
ar
ch
 2
01
9)

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
M
ap

!P

!P

!P

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó <Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó<Ó

Ó)Ó)

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

ÓR

ÓR

ÓR

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó<Ó

<Ó

Ó!

Ó!

500

85

10
00

LOCATION D

PLS 02-01

GSI 86-01

MW-127d

MW-127s

TW-13

MW-52i

MW-8d

TW-7

MW-52d
MW-10s

SFC #2

SFC #1

MW-8s

MW-27

MW-26

MW-25s

MW-25d

MW-57
2.3

TW-8
(730)

TW-4
(50)

TW-22
(440)

MW-52s
(240)

MW-10d
260

MW-45d
1300

MW-45s
(4.4)

MW-48
30

MW-46
150

MW-50
850

MW-49
<1

MW-75
850

MW-125
200

MW-58s
210

MW-58d
(15)

MW-78
(27)

Third Sister Lake

W
el
l T
yp
e

Ó*
Ar
te
si
an
 W
el
l

ÓR
Ex
tr
ac
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó

<

<

In
je
ct
io
n 
W
el
l

< Ó
M
on
ito
r 
W
el
l

ÓP
Pr
od
uc
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)
Fo
rm
er
 R
es
id
en
tia
l W

el
l

Pl
ug
ge
d 
or
 A
ba
nd
on
ed

Ó!
SW

 &
 C
3 
Ex
tr
ac
tio
n 
W
el
l O
pe
ra
tin
g 
D
ur
in
g 
Sa
m
pl
in
g

1,
4-
D
io
xa
ne
 I
so
co
nc
en
tr
at
io
n 
Co
nt
ou
rs

U
ni
t 
C3
 &
 S
W
 P
ro
pe
rt
y

O
th
er
 I
te
m
s

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 E
le
va
tio
n

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

Co
m
pl
ia
nc
e 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

! P
So
il 
Bo
rin
g

M
W
-#

(#
#
)

#
#

4/18/2019



saml

1:1,600

SW_PSC

806500

F&V, MGDL, Gelman Sciences, © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

M:\Proj805010-810000\806500 Pall Corp\CAD 2009\Plot
\1_YEAR Plots and Projects\2019\0419_SW_PSC.pdf

0 50 10025

SCALE IN FEET

DRAWN BY

PROJECT NO.

FILE LOCATION

SOURCES

DATE

PAGE

SCALE

G
el
m
an
 S
ci
en
ce
s,
 S
ci
o 
Tw

p.
, 
W
as
ht
en
aw
 C
ou
nt
y,
 M
ic
hi
ga
n

So
ut
hw

es
t 
Pr
op
er
ty
 (
M
ar
ch
 2
1,
 2
01
9)

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 M
ap

!P

!P

!P

ÓR

ÓR

ÓR

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó <Ó

<Ó

<Ó<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó
<Ó

<Ó

<Ó

<Ó<Ó<Ó

<Ó<Ó

<Ó
Ó)Ó)

<Ó

Ó!

Ó!

900

895

887
886

8
8888
7886

889 888

LOCATION D

PLS 02-01

GSI 86-01

MW-127d

MW-25s

TW-8

TW-4

TW-22TW-13

MW-8d

TW-7

MW-8s

MW-25d

MW-26

MW-127s
901.88

MW-57
886.13

MW-52s
885.78

MW-10d
(885.91)

MW-45d
889.41

MW-45s
(903.57)

MW-48
886.33

MW-46
886.21

MW-50
885.73

MW-49
885.74

MW-75
885.96

MW-125
895.33

MW-52i
(881.44)

MW-52d
(881.01)

MW-10s
(906.00)

MW-58s
886.05MW-58d

(881.18)

MW-78
(899.12)

SFC #2

SFC #1

MW-27

Third Sister Lake

W
el
l T
yp
e

Ó*
Ar
te
si
an
 W
el
l

ÓR
Ex
tr
ac
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó

<

<

In
je
ct
io
n 
W
el
l

< Ó
M
on
ito
r 
W
el
l

ÓP
Pr
od
uc
tio
n 
W
el
l

Ó)
Fo
rm
er
 R
es
id
en
tia
l W

el
l

Ó!
SW

 &
 C
3 
Ex
tr
ac
tio
n 
W
el
l O
pe
ra
tin
g 
D
ur
in
g 
Sa
m
pl
in
g

Pl
ug
ge
d 
or
 A
ba
nd
on
ed

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 C
on
to
ur
s

U
ni
t 
C3
 &
 S
W
 P
ro
pe
rt
y

O
th
er
 I
te
m
s

Po
te
nt
io
m
et
ric
 S
ur
fa
ce
 E
le
va
tio
n

D
at
a 
N
ot
 U
se
d

Co
m
pl
ia
nc
e 
M
on
ito
rin
g 
W
el
l

! P
So
il 
Bo
rin
g

M
W
-#

(#
#
)

#
#

4/19/2019


	0419_PEAT_ISO
	0419_PEAT_PSC
	0419_SAND_ISO
	0419_SAND_PSC
	0419_SW_ISO (small)
	0419_SW_PSC (small)

